	My. Sin	บัลง [	ns Ha	l 2 Ms	rs. Chha	Ha Mitte	1	
	140.	RKAIDNO	R/	1		REIN	FORCING	YOUR BUSINESS
Da	ite of Receiving	B/12/2	2			AS	500	ERING CONSULTANTS (P) LTD.
File	Receiver Name	Doepa						
		and a					_505-	403-695
	Date of imple	mentation	9 02 20	(Vers	ECTION FOR	<u>RM</u>		
	Items	Acal	02.20		rision: 30 01 2	020   Latest R	evision: 31	10.2020
		Assigne	d To	Assigned to Date	To be completed	Submitted On date	Grade	HOD Engg. Signature
File R	eceived By	Oma		NA	by date	Oil date		Signature
Surve	ev.	aceta		110	NA			
		Doepar		12/12/2	12/12/22			
Prepa	aration			1 112/12	12/12/12			
								Miller Break
File D	A - Very Good, E	- Satisfact	ory, C -	Average, D -	Poor. E - Ext	remely Poor		
Engg	unprepared due	U Sur	vey not	done proper	V P Supran		erly filled	Market augus 6
to rea	ison	proper	vey not done properly,   Survey Form not properly filled,   Market survey for some properly done,   Identification is not clearly done,   Measurement is not properly done,   Photographs not clearly taken.					
		repres	ly done,  Photographs not clearly taken,  Selfie/ Owner or owner entative photo not taken,  Owner/ owner representative signature not taken ogle Map not taken,  Survey summary sheet not filled					Owner or owner
			igle Ma	p not taken, l	☐ Survey sum	mary sheet no	ot filled	oignature not taken,
In ca	se File is returned e preparer - HOD	- 1.V.1.11	or defe	ects in the	survey hence	approved f		on with warning to
Engg	. comment &	Survey	or. Rep	ort preparer	to collect the r	approved form	r preparati ation on his	on with warning to own.
Signa	ature	□ Maj	or defe	cts in the sun	ey. Survey ha	s to be done	again	
		STATE OF THE PARTY.	S PARK		AL DETAILS			
1.	Proposal/ Work (	Order or			TE DE I AILS			CARLES SEEDS
2.	Ref. No.							
2.	Type of Service		□ Oth	uation Report	Construct	ion cost estim	ate, 🗆 Cos	t vetting certificate
3.	Type of custome	r	Bar	nk	□ PSU	Report, LIE	☐ Corpor	
4.	Bank/ FI/ Organia	zation	Cor		☐ Private clie	ent Dire	ct client thre	
Name & Address		hne	b, ard	sastra	1Dehrao	lun		
5.	Case Allotment C	Officer/		Name	Cont	act Number		Emplish
	Fees paying part	y Details	Saga	n Sexona	-	137239	(58218	Email Id
			Ju	" activa	00-0	1010	13016	مارس ها الم
6.	Case Type			Case for Fre	sh Account	( Case	for exiting	account/ customer

Amount of Fees

8000 +UST

Billed To Party Name

Advance Amount if any

Fees Details

Billing Details

8.

Fees will be paid by

GSTIN

□ Customer

La Bank

1.	Type of Property	CASE DETAIL	S		
2.	Purpose of Valuation/	Residential Land	& Bus	()	
		□ Value assessment of the □ Periodic Re-Valuation for □ For DRT Recovery purpo □ Partition purpose, □ Gen □ Any other:	Bank, □ bi se, □ Capit	stress sale fo	or NPA A/c.,
3.	Owner/ Applicant Details				
	Hr. Sinjay Mittal Account Name	l Mos. Chara	Contact	Number	Email Id
4.	Account Name	Mittal.			
5.	Property Address	Kh.No- 99 & 100 150	vety p	(a) No-15	) Situated at Ha
6.		Chidowali, purgai	n mr	To don	22
0.	Who will coordinate on site for the site survey	Name V			ontact Number
7.	Preferred time of survey	Hoere was au	alable	-	-
		Date Plabi		Time	
8.	Documents Received (Any one ownership document and approved site plan/ map is must)	Ownership Documents     Registered Will, □ Registered Will, □ Registered Will, □ Registered Peed, □ Conveyance Deed, □ Cizra Map, □ As Utility Bills: □ Electric receipt, □ House Tax do Any Other document: □ Old Valuation Report No documents provide No documents provide No documents Per No documents Provide No documents Per No documents Provide No documents P	Allotment I Approved Matty Bill & payemand & pa	nt Deed,  The Tetter,  Postap,  Site Playment receip	ransfer Deed, ssession Letter an Coff deed tt, □ Water Bill & paymer
9.	Documents received from	Bank			
10.	Special Instructions if any:				
11.	on valuer little to distort dir	mentioned above for the prepara y facts and would not try to influ- lit any individual or organization i	ence any me	ember or offici	ial of the firm in the III
	Customer Signature:				

# File No. RKA/DNCR/ 1 VIS(2002-23) -PL 505-403-695

#### FILE RECEIVER CASE COLLECTION PROCESS COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST S.NO. COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST (To be filled by Surveyor) APPROVER SIGNATURE STATUS 1. Is Case collection Form properly filled by Receiver? REMARKS IN CASE OF ANY (X) 2. Is purpose of the assignment understood clearly by 6 D 3. Has receiver checked if this is a new case or existing case of the Bank? D 4. Has receiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client and sent quotation properly or have taken approval 0 of the work over email? 5. Has receiver taken proper Work Order/ Email/ CESA form formality? 0 6. In case of private case or for fresh case 50% advance is received? 中 7. Is document checklist email sent to the customer? N 8. Has the received documents is having 'documents provided by stamp'?

## IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS TO SURVEYOR

1.	Dioas SII II
2.	Please fill the above compliance checklist before moving for the survey.
3.	
3.	The state of the s
4.	Agriculture or converted land from agriculture – Mutation documents, CLU is must.
5.	
5.	marker pen before moving for the survey. During site survey if any difference is found in the above fields from the ownership documents then please contact the
32000	
6.	Confirm ongoing property rates in the subject location through public to
7.	Identify the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the property
	papers.
8.	Do sample physical or google measurements of the property.
9.	PHOTOGRAPH INSTRUCTIONS:
	a. Take owner/ representative photograph along with the property.
	b. Take your selfie along with the property and the owner/ representative.
	c. Take full scale photo of the property with gate.
	d. Take photo of the property along with abutting road, towards left, right and center.
	e Take multiple photos of inside-out of the property.
	f Take nearby photographs of the Property.
	g. Take a short video to cover property and neighborhood.
10.	Take Google Map location.
11.	Check main road name & width and approach road width and distance of property from main road
12.	Check Jurisdiction Municipal Limits & Ward Name.
13.	Fill each column of survey form diligently in detail and tick the appropriate option clearly
14.	Chack any defects or negativity in the property and comment in detail on survey form.
15.	Do extensive market rate enquiries and confirm for any recent past transactions.
16.	In case customer appears to be providing misleading information to you or trying to influence you be money or cash then immediately report to the Management & Bank.

GRADE	SURVEY GRADING MATRIX
A	In case all the policy PARAMETERS/ CRITERIA
	In case all the points below are done properly, timely with full care and diligence:
	. Survey started with process and send to solve of payment
	before moving for the automatical studied the documents properly with highlighting the moving for the automatical studied the documents properly with highlighting the moving for the automatical studied the documents properly with highlighting the moving for the automatical studied the documents properly with highlighting the moving for the automatical studied the documents properly with highlighting the moving for the automatical studied the documents properly with highlighting the moving for the automatical studied the documents properly with highlighting the moving for the automatical studied the documents properly with highlighting the moving for the automatical studied the documents properly with highlighting the moving for the automatical studied the documents properly with highlighting the moving for the automatical studied the documents properly with highlighting the moving for the automatical studied the documents properly with highlighting the moving for the automatical studied the documents properly with highlighting the moving for the automatical studied the documents and the studied the documents are also at the studied the documents and the studied the documents are also at the studied the documents and the studied the documents are also at the studied the documents are also at the studied th
	4. Chosen correct survey form as per the property type. 5. All fields of Survey form are properly filled. 6. All site special at
	6. All site special observations properly filled.
	Site rough sketch plan made.
	10. Proper photographs taken.  11. Selfie with property taken.
	12. Selfie and owner above
В	12. Selfie and owner photograph with property taken. In case of 3 minor mistakes in any of the above points except Point 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12 but all the points are covered.
0	
C	In case of more than 3 minor m
D	are completely missing except Point 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12.
E	The state of missing of any 1 point out of 1 2 2 4 6 6 4 4 4 6
	In case of more than 1 major mistakes or missing of more than 1 point out of 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12.

### Note (Survey Grading Matrix):

- For special assignments like LIE, Stock Valuation, etc. where till date survey format is not specified or released, in such cases point wise site observation report has to be submitted by the Surveyor duly signing it properly. Without signed Site Observation report, Point 4 will be considered as not done and will fail under Category E.
- 2. Similar Grading Matrix is issued for Case Collection & Report Preparation as well.

### Note (Overall Grading Matrix):

In case client reports any careless mistake in the report for which revision has to be done in the report then in that case Grading Matrix may be revised and Grade E will be awarded.

Alle	SURVEY PROCESS COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST	
	(To be submitted by Surveyor with each Survey)	
S.NO.	COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST POINTS	STATUS
1.	Did you take proper property documents to carry out the survey?  Have you property	4
2.	Have you properly studied & highlighted Owner/ Area/ Boundaries in the property documents with highlighted Owner/ Area/ Boundaries in the property	4
	documents with bold florescent before moving for the survey?  Did you check promise the survey?	
3.		
4.	Did you identified the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in	Z
-	party papers?	
5,	Did you check if property is assessed by	-0
0		
6.	Did you do sample physical or google measurements of the property in case of property	W.
7.	2000 30 111117	
8.	Did you check for any building violations in the property?	6
9.	2 is you check municipal limits/ jurisdiction/ word?	
10.	Did you take Google Map location and shared it to Mana whotever arrive?	N.
11.	you officer wall road name & width and its distance from the subject proportion	1
12.	The product approach Lane width on which property is located?	No.
13.	That's you taken property full scale photograph with gate?	D'
14.	riave you taken owner/ representative photograph with the property?	0
15.	riave you taken your selfle with the property along with owner/ representative?	Ø
	right of the property?	D D
16.	Have you taken multiple photographs of the property from inside-out?	
17.	bid you check nearby development and whereabouts and commented on suprey	7
40		
18.	Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality,	
10	disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail?	
19.	Have you filled all the columns of survey form including survey summary sheet properly?	97
20.	Did you draw site key plan (location map)?	1
21.	Did you draw rough site sketch plan?	1
22.	Have you taken self-attested documents from owner/ representative and stamped	1
	"documents provided by stamp"?	
23.	Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality,	-
	disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail?	The Late of the
24.	Have you confirmed any recent past transactions during market enquiries and	D
	enquired property rates locally very rigorously?	No. 12 Person
25.	Did you take signatures of the owner/ representative on undertaking and survey	1
1000	summary sheet?	The Built
26.	Did you signed the undertaking?	1

For File No.	VIS (2022-23)-PLSOS-403-695
Surveyor Name	Docrak Tashi
Signature	Dodo
Date	12/12/22

# GENERAL SURVEY FORM (FOR PROPERTIES OTHER THAN FLATS)

(Version 5.0)

Date of implementation: 9.02.2011 | Last Revision: 04.01.2018 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020

File No. RKA/DNCR//	Date:	Alpha	Time:	

	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON	GENERAL DETAILS
1.	Name of the Surveyor	Daggale
2.	Property shown by	Owner, Representative, No one was available, Property is locked survey could not be done from inside
		Name Contact No.
3.	Survey Type	☐ Full survey (inside-out with measurements & photographs) ☐ Half Survey (Measurements from outside & photographs) ☐ Only photographs taken (No measurements)
4.	Reason for Half survey or only photographs taken	☐ Property was locked, ☐ Possessee didn't allow to inspect the property, ☐ NPA property so couldn't be surveyed completely
5.	How Property is Identified	□ From schedule of the properties mentioned in the deed, □ From name plate displayed on the property, □ Identified by the owner/owner representative, □ Enquired from nearby people, □ Identification of the property could not be done, □ Survey was not done
6.	Type of Property	□ Flat in Multistoried Apartment, □ Residential House, □ Łów Rise Apartment, □ Residential Builder Floor, □ Commercial Land & Building, □ Commercial Office, □ Commercial Shop, □ Commercial Floor, □ Shopping Mall, □ Hotel, □ Industrial, □ Institutional, □ School Building, □ Vacant Residential Plot, □ Vacant Industrial Plot, □ Agricultural Land
7.	Property Measurement	☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sample measurement only, ☐ No measurement
8.	Reason for no measurement	☐ It's a flat in multi storey building so measurement not required ☐ Property was locked, ☐ Owner/ possessee didn't allow it, ☐ NPA property so didn't enter the property, ☐ Very Large Property, practically not possible to measure the entire area ☐ Any other Reason:
9.	Purpose of Valuation	<ul> <li>□ Value assessment of the asset for creating new collateral mortgage</li> <li>□ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, □ Distress sale for NPA A/c.,</li> <li>□ For DRT Recovery purpose, □ Capital Gains Wealth Tax purpose</li> <li>□ Partition purpose, □ General Value Assessment</li> </ul>
10.	Type of Loan	☐ Housing Loan, ☐ Housing Take Over Loan, ☐ Home Improvement Loan, ☐ Loan against Property, ☐ Construction Loan, ☐ Educational Loan, ☐ Car Loan, ☐ Project Loan, ☐ Term Loan, ☐ CC Limit enhancement, ☐ Cash Credit Limit, ☐ Industrial Loan, ☐ NA
11.	Loan Amount	

-		OWNERSHI	P DETAIL	<u>s</u>			Milla	
1.	Legal Owner Name/s	Mey Sanja	4 mother	4 8 1	nous a	hay 9		
2.	Property Purchaser Name		J			15 DA	ging 1	12981340
3.	Property Address under Valuation	Kh.No-99	6/00 H	gina C	hidowa	e pr	5 1	
4.	Present Residence Address of	D. Dar						
	the Owner/ Purchaser	-						SERVE I
5.	Property constitution	Free Hold	, 🗆 Lease H	fold				
1.	Adiata	LOCATIO	N DETAILS	5	Jes		Sout	h
1.	Adjoining Properties	East	V	Vest	Not	th		
	(Match it with papers with the help	Houseof	OHN	ng	Poud		Other	
	of compass or Sun direction and	Subhash	pro	P	ani	,	prop	
2.	also confirm it with nearby people)	Chandra Sha	ma !		9mfr		1	
۷.	Property Facing	☐ East Facin	g, North I	Facing,	West Faci	ng, 🗆 So	outh Facing	3,
		☐ North-East	Facing,	South-Wes	st Facing,	□ South	East Facir	ng,
		☐ North-Wes	t Facing					
3.	Landmark	Brila &	undail	Handis				
4.	Ward Name/ No.	Bala Sundai Handis						
5.	Zone Name	104				TP TR. HO		
6.	Main Road Name & Width	Nam	e	Wid	ith	Distant	ce from pr	operty
		and Roa	1	60	ft		500m	
7.	Approach Road Name & Width	Cangoti	- 11	Maria Carlos	windo			
8.	Location consideration of the	☐ Within Ma				develope	d Area	Within
	Society	developing a				/		
		☐ Ordinary,	☐ In interio	ors, $\square$ Rei	mote area	, 🗆 Back	ward, $\square$ A	verage,
		□ Poor						
	Consist I resting consideration		D D					
9.	Special Location consideration	☐ Park Fac			□ Road I	-acing, L	☐ Entrance	North-
	of the property	East Facing,	☐ Sunlight	facing				
10.	Characteristics of the locality	☐ Urban de	veloped,	Urban dev	eloping,	Semi U	Irban, 🗆 R	ural,
		□ Backward	□ Industri	ol 🗆 Instit	hutianat			
		□ Backward	, 🗆 maustri	ai, 🗆 instii	tutional			
11.	Category of Society/ locality	☐ High End	, Normal	,   Afford	able Grou	p Housin	g, 🗆 EWS	□ HIG.
		☐ MIG, □ L						
12.	Utilities/ Facilities in the locality	Lifts, 🗆 (	Sarden, 🗆 L	andscapir	ng, 🗆 Swi	mming P	ool, 🗆 Gyr	n,
		☐ Club Ho	use, 🗆 Wa	alk Trails,	☐ Kids p	lay zone	, 🗆 1009	% Power
		Backup	To Small and					
13.	Proximity to civic amenities	School	Hospital	Market	Metro	Railwa	y Station	Airport
		161	arm	3km	-			-
4.4	Any new development in		11		10 20 C			
14.	aurrounding area		P	0				

	15. Jurisdiction limits		n shovat 🗆 Nagar
A	The state of the s	Nagar Nigam, □ Nagar Panchayat, □ Gra	m Panchayat, —
1	16. Jurisdiction Day	Palika Parishad,  Area not within any municipa	al limits
	16. Jurisdiction Development Authority Name	□ DDA, □ GDA, □ NOIDA, □ GNIDA, □ YEII	DA,   HUDA,   KMDA,
	, taile	MDDA, □ Any other Development Authority:	
1	17. Municipal C	☐ Area not within any development authority lim	
	17. Municipal Corporation Name	□ NDMC, □ SDMC, □ EDMC, □ Ghaziabad	
		☐ Gurgaon Municipal Corporation, ☐ Faridabac	
		☐ Kolkata Municipal Corporation, ☐ Dehradun	
		☐ Area not within any municipal limits, ☐ Corporation/ Municipality:	Any other Municipal
		poration warnicipality:	
1.	Land Area	PHYSICAL DETAILS	STATE OF THE PARTY
	100 00	As per Title deed	As per site survey
2.	168.03 + 188.03 =	= 876.06 Sqm -	
100	Any conversion to the land use		
3.	Land Type	No	
	- Type	Solid,  Rocky,  Marsh Land,  Rec	
4.	Cha	logged, □ Land locked	almed Land,  Water
	Shape of the Land		
		☐ Square, ☐ Rectangular, ☐ Trapezium, ☐ T☐ Irregular, ☐ NA	riangular,   Trapezoid,
5.	Level of Land		
6.	Frontage to depth ratio	Normal frontage St.	road level,  NA
7.	Are Boundaries matched	Less frontage	
		No relevant papers a	vailable i
8.	Is Independent	boundaries,   Boundaries not mentioned in av	allable to match the
	to the property	Clear independent access is available, sharing of other adjoining present	allable documents
		sharing of other adjoining property	Access available in
	B. C. B. C.	sharing of other adjoining property, □ No cle □ Access is closed due to dispute	ar access is available.
9.	Is property clearly demarcated	ade to dispute	
10.	with permanent boundaries?	Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Only with Temporary bounda	ries
10.	Is the property merged or colluded with any other property		
11.	Property possessed by at the		
	time of survey	□ Owner, □ Vacant, □ Lessee, □ Under Co	
	A	be Surveyed,   Property was locked,   E	instruction, Couldn't
12.	Current activity carried out in the	Residential	rank sealed,   Court
	property	TOOLUGIIII DIIIDOCO	ourpose G Godow
H. W.		☐ Office, ☐ Industrial, ☐ Vacant, ☐ Locked, ☐	Any other use
No.			
	Construction Status	CONSTRUCTION/ UTLITY DETAILS	
	Constituent Status	Built-up property in use,  Under construction	医医生 计图图图
		Onder construc	tion,  No construction

12	Covered Built-up Area			
1		Covered Area,  F	loor Area  Super /	Area,   Carpet Area
A		As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey
1-			710 per map	attached
3.	· Otal Number of Ci			Car 14 4
		G+3		
4.	Floor on which property is situated			
5.	Tuesday is situated	ALL		THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE
	Type of Unit/ Number of Rooms/			
6.	Cabins/ Cubicles  Building Type	attached		
	- and Type			
	_	RCC Framed Stru	icture,   Load bear	ring Pillar Beam column,
7.	Roof	Ordinary brick wall	structure,  Iron tr	usses & Pillars,   Scrap
	1.001	abandoned structure		
		Patla	→RCC, ☐ GI Shed	,   Tin Shed,   Stone
		b. Height: Inth		
		C. Finish: Cimple	o planta. Ti pop	
8.	Flooring	Ceiling, Coved	roof, ☐ No plaster	Punning,   POP False
		Vitrified tiles.	Ceramic Tiles   S	imple marble,   Marble
		I WIOSAIC,	Tanile Hallan Mar	
		- TOOUGH, LPCC.	Imported Markla	Davis Dav
9.	A	other type:	☐ No Flooring, ☐ Ur	nder construction,  Any
	Appearance/ Condition of the			
	Building	☐ Average ☐ Poor ☐	ent, L Very Good,	☐ Good, ☐ Ordinary,
			Under construction	T No Comme
10.	Maint	□ Average, □ Poor □	ent, U Very Good,	☐ Good, ☐ Ordinary,
11.	Maintenance of the Building	□ Very Good □ Aver		
11.	Interior decoration	☐ Excellent. ☐ Ven	v Good Prond	☐ Simple, ☐ Ordinary,
12.	Interior Circles	The state of the s	dverage Indon	N m m h m m - 1.2
12.	Interior Finishing	Pidoteled W	dis Brick Walle will	the second of th
		Designer textured v	valls,   POP punning	Coved roof
40		Under construction,	☐ No Survey	
13.	Exterior Finishing	Simple plastered	d walls   Driet	walls without plaster,
		- I STITLE OF CUITALITY CIE	SILLIFO OF SIGNATOR	D. I.
		and gluening,	- Alulliniim compos	the manual at a second
14.	Kitchen	- Cidos idvade	omb Porch IIn	
14.	Kitchen	- Chilible Milli 110 Cli	Doard Ordinan.	CALL TO THE PARTY OF THE PARTY
		The state of the s	. — migh end Modula	or with chimney, □ Under
15.	Class of Electrical fittings	THE THE PERSON IN THE PERSON I	ilvey	77 — 011401
13.	Class of Electrical Intiligs	☐ External, ☐ Interna		
		Concealed lightning	& fittings,   Fancy	lights,  Chandeliers,
16.	Class of Sanitary/ Plumbing &	☐ Concealed lightning ☐ External, ☐ Internal	, Under construct	on,   No Survey
10.	water supply fittings	☐ Excellent ☐ Venu	Good Do- 1 Do-	
		☐ Excellent, ☐ Very (☐ Below average, ☐	Under construction	mple,  Average,
17.	Water arrangements	☐ Jet pump, ☐ Subm	ersible lal board	□ No Survey
18.	Fixed Wooden Work	☐ Excellent. ☐ Ven	v Good D Good	supply  ☐ Simple, ☐ Ordinary,
		☐ Average ☐ Below	Average D Na	☐ Simple, ☐ Ordinary, den work, ☐ No survey
10	Age of Building/ Recent	O 1	No wood	den work, ☐ No survey
19.	Improvements done	2013-19		
00	Maintenance of the Building	□ Very Good □ Aver	rage C De	
20.	Maintenance of the Ballang	- To Good Aver	age, L Poor	

F.					1,51100
21.	Any defects in the building	Maintenance	issues   Finish	ning issues,  See	page issues,
	No	Water supply	vissues   Flect	ricity issues,  Stru	uctural issues,
200	100	Wisible crack	s in the building	, ion,	705
22.	my violation done in the			Map,  Constructione	ction not as per
	All	approved Man	☐ Extra covered	Map, Constituted without sanctione	d Map,   Joined
23.	No	adjacent prope	rty  Fncroache	ed adjacent area ille	gally
20.	Boundary Wall (Only for individual property)	T-Yes   No	Common bour	ndary wall of a com	nlex
		Running Mtr.	Height	Width	Finish
24					
24.	Lift/ elevators	C-Danasara (	Commercial .		
		Make:	□ Commercial	Capacity:	
25.	Power backup			Capacity.	
	V	☐ Inverter, ☐	DG Set		
26.		Make:		Capacity:	
27.	Garden/ Landscaping Parking facilities	☐ Yes, ☐ No	□ Beautiful, □ 0	Ordinary	The HOLD STATE
	and lacilliac	DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	ithin the property	On Ground,	☐ In Basement,
		☐ On stilt			
- 00		□ Not available within the □ On road, □ Acute park			
28.	Special Comments/ Observations, if any	property		problem	
	MARKETABIL	ITY/ SELAB	ILITY/ UTLITY D	DETAILS	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.
1.	Any issues in marketability of the	Yes, D No			ESC. PRIORIES ESPERANTE
13 3	property?	Reason in	case of No:	Location,  Surro	ounding.   Legal
		aspects, 🗆 🗆	Demand,   Shape	e,  Any Other:	0,
2	III-				
2.	How is Demand & Supply condition in the Market of such properties?	Demand	Very Good, ☐ G	iood, ☐ Average, ☐	Low, Poor
2		Supply	Very Good, □ G	lood, 🗆 Average, 🗆	Low, Poor
3.	Is property easily sellable & marketable?	☐ Yes, ☑ N	0		
	marketable:	Comments:			
4.	How is the current utility of the	☐ Excellent	☐ Very Good. ☐	Good, □ Average,	□ Low □ Poss
	property?			Triciage,	Low, L Poor
5.		Year of puro	hase		
A BEE	this Property?	Purchase Pr	ice		
6.	Present expected Sale Value of the				
	overall property?				
No. of Contract of	THE RESERVE THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE			SE THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN	

Libto!- The Subject property was purchased by the similar method of total Plot area 376.06 Sam from (1) the Rajkuman Oxonna (2) Sanjay Gramma by Virtue of Sale deed dates a/4/2013.

And whereas the present owner (mr. Sanjay withal) gitted half share of total land laving area 188.03 sqm to his wife moss. Charge 18thal vide gitt deed dated 31/3/2016

After the execution of the gift deed the present owner is the owner of half share are 188.03 sam is the area are 188.03 sam is the area.

# Area Details

Total Plot grea = 188.03 + 188.03 = 376.06 Sqm.

Ground Hour Grened grea (As per 8th Survey) = 3120 Sqft.

First Hour Grened grea (As per "") = 3120 Sqft.

Second floor Grened grea ("") = 3120 Sqft. (78/240)

Total Grened grea (As per 8th Survey) = 12480 Sqft.

Ground Hoor =) for Parting

First Floor =) Dunits of 3BHK & 2 unit of Studio (1Room,
18teken
Washra

Second Hoor =) 2 Unit of 3BHK & 2 Unit of Studio (1Room, kitchen, Manhroom)

Third floor =) 2 unit of 3BHX & 2 unit of Studio (1 Room 1 Kitchen klashmon)

As per dictusion with local people at this Building named Vrandayan Homes, I found that quits out of 12 unit has been sold out.

the have to give Valuation of Complete Land & Building.

	PROPERTY	MARKET CO	MPARABLE RATE II	NFORMATION DETAILS
S.No	Particulars (Availa	Subject	Transaction already Comparable 1	happened in past) Comparable 2 Comparable 3
1.	Name (source of information)	Property		
2.	Contact No.	NA	om properties	Guny Ji prop
3.	Type of source of		8979333333	8279860594
	Property dealer/ nearby people)	NA	8218135828	Dealer
4.	Rates/ Price informed (in Rs. with unit)	NA	Dealer	
5.			30000/4410	2800 - 30000 S4444
6.	Rates Type (Sale/ Buy)	NA		
0.	Shape of the Property (Square, Rectangular,		galo	Sule
7.	Irregular) Area/ Size of the	1	300 Sym	350 2411
	Property	/	lectangular	Dealars
8.	Legal Status (clear, negative, weak)/ No. of		nadidaa	Festingula.
9.	owners Location/ surrounding/		Clear	Rectangular Clear
10.	neighborhood comparison with the subject property (Similar, Lower, Better, Highly Better than the subject Property) Distance from the	Base Case	Smilar	Smla
	subject Property	0	500m	Irm
11.	Other factors (Corner, 2 side open, North-East facing, Park facing, Legal/ Financial encumbrance, etc.)		Norm	North-East
12.	Approach road width		9 m/e	amt
13.	Level of Land (Below/ On/ Above road level)			(1)4
			on Road	On Road
14.	Frontage to depth ratio (Normal, Less, Large)		Yormal	Hormal
15.	Present Use			
16.	Any other details/	NA	Rosidential	Residential
10.	Discussion held		Had a Word	with dealer rate at
			Gangotre Vil	
			approx 28	2000-30000 SANA
17.	Present expected Sale Value of the overall property?			104419

## UNDERTAKING BY THE CUSTOMER

correct property in question for which the documents have been provided/ submitted by me. I further confirm that I am aware of all the information related to the subject property and I have provided all its information to the surveyor true to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false or manipulative information provided by me will be considered as cheating with the professional organization since it will lead to incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for this unlawful act and will bear the charges for the changes/ modifications which have to undergo due to the false information. I also undertake that I have not given any or organization and the same is not accepted or asked by the member of R.K Associates. Any such act will lead to cancellation of the material prepared by R.K Associates with forfeiting of the fees and I'll be completely responsible for its repercussions and legal actions taken for it.

IMPORTANT: We have not authorized any of our person/ Surveyor to take Cash or kind from the customers in any situation. In case Surveyor or any member of R.K Associates asks for any money or kind from you then kindly please inform on number +91-9958632707, 0120-4110117. Our Valuation process is very stringent and have multiple check points to ensure correct & error free reports to keep the lending agency risk free. In case Surveyor claims that he would be able to arbitrary effect the Valuation figures unfairly or as per your immediately on the number provided above.

Relationship with owner	Doone was available
Signature	3001004
Mobile No.	
Date	

# UNDERTAKING BY THE SURVEYOR

I confirm that I have carried out the Survey of the property properly as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey policy guidelines issued by R.K Associates. I have not taken any cash or kind from the customer nor have I come into any kind of influence of the customer / bank for arbitrary providing the Property Valuation as per one's need. I further state that I have not given any assurances to the customer nor given any wrong or false information or statement. In case at any point of time it is found that I have done any kind of appropriate penal action which company can take against me. Also in regard to it any monetary or reputation loss will be recovered from me by the company.

Surveyor Name	VIX(2021-23) P1505-403-695
	100 091
Signature	Bodbak
Date	+ town

### UNDERTAKING BY THE PREPARER

I confirm that this Valuation Report is prepared as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey Policy Guidelines issued by the organization. I also confirm that without any personal interest, partiality or prejudice, I have worked on this Valuation assignment. Rates adopted for the asset is based on various facts, information collected from the site came to my knowledge during the course of the assignment and I have taken all sincere efforts to review, cross check & confirm this data/ information from all different angles using my prudent approach without any biasedness or pressure. I have prepared the report based on true facts & information as per best of my knowledge & case facts. I understand that any false information provided by me will lead to the incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for it and will bear the losses which will be put on the Company in form of monetary or reputation loss by its client or statutory bodies.

I also undertake that I did not come into any influence by the customer, Bank representative (officer or agent), colleagues, coworkers or any other person to arbitrary change the Valuation figures or facts unethically or illegitimately which may put the public money at risk which is in the form of Bank deposits.

In case at any point of time in future, if I am found guilty of illegitimately distorting the facts in the Valuation or any other professional services which company offers in the market on being influenced by the customer or Bank representative (officer or agent) or for whatsoever reason then I'd solely responsible of any such act and I understand that the Company can take appropriate legal action against me which may include suspension from the current roles & responsibilities or termination from the employment with immediate effect.

I also undertake that I have not taken any cash, favor or in kind from the customer for favoring any individual or organization by unfair means.

I also undertake that I'll not prepare any report on incomplete Survey form which is not properly filled as per the Company guidelines and in case I am preparing it which is creating an incorrect report then I'd be responsible for its consequences.

For File No.	
Preparer Name	
Signature	
Date	